,Liste de résultats
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Nom

YAKIMENKO Alexey
SANSON Boris
LUKASHENKO Viadimir
POZDNIAKOV Stanisiav
LAPKES Dmitri

PILLET Julien

LIMBACH Nicolas
TRETIAK Vliadislav
COVALIU Mihai

BOIKO Dmytro

LOPEZ Nicolas
SHTURBABIN QOleg
BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr
SEMMARTIN Jean Baptiste
GORSKI Mateusz
SKRODZKI Adam
ANSTETT Vincent
DUMITRESCU Rares
KRAUS Christian
SANDU Constantin
MOKRETSOV 1lia
SZNAJDER Rafal
FROSSINE Alexei
KOVALEV Nikolay
ERSHOV Sergey
AIBOUCHEV Dmitri
DIATCHENKQO Alexei
HABERER Xavier
WOOG Alexandre
ZANIN Artem
ROUSSEAU Alexandre
KURALENKA Yauheni
PALASZ Patryk

BYKOV Pavel
SIRETEANU Nicolae alexandru
KONIUSZ Marcin
FROLOV Yevgeniy
RESHETNIKOV Veniamin
SAZONQV Viatcheslav
DOMINIK Grzegorz
REGENT Francois
GURIN Yuriy

GAZIN Fabrice
STEPANKIN Sergey
FILIMONOV Ivan
APITHY Bolade

DIAZ ACOSTA Daylon
SCHKALIKOV Sergiy
KOSIKOV Vardan
NIZHEGORODTSEY Dmitry
PROSKURA Nikita

Liste de résultats

Lieu Date Categorie

Moscou -~ 17.03.2006 Senior

Nationalité
RUS
FRA
UKR
RUS
BLR
FRA
GER
LKR
ROM
UKR
FRA
KR
BLR
FRA
POL
POL
FRA
ROM
GER
ROM
RUS
POL
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
FRA
FRA
RUS

FRA
BLR

POL
RUS
ROM
POL
KAZ
RUS
RUS
POL
FRA

 UKR
FRA
RUS
BLR
FRA
CUB
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS

Arme

Sabre M

Naiss.

31.10.83

07.12.80

14.02.80 .

27.09.73

04.06.76

28.09.77
29.12.85
21.02.80
05.11.77
16.01.86
14.11.80
22.07.84
19.11.84
14.04.79
07.02.84
23.12.83
26.07.82
24.10.83
08.09.78
19.04.77
17.04.84
13.10.72
14.02.78
28.10.86
29.03.87
06.12.76
11.11.78
04.03.84
03.05.84
13.11.86
13.09.85
14.01.88
12.02.84
24.04.82
16.04.84
12.09.83
05.05.82
28.07.86
18.10.82

28.01.83
12.01.87

23.07.85
05.04.79
23.02.84
26.08.75
21.08.85
03.12.83
04.01.82
12.04.85
24.06.87
09.08.88
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Epreuve
Individuelle

Licence

31101683000
07121980001
14021980001
27091973000
04061976000
28091977000
29121985000
210219800023
05111977000
16011986001
14111980000
22071984000
19111584001
14041979001
07021984002
23121983001
26071582000
24101983001
08091978000
19041977002
17041984000
13101572000
14021978000
28101986000
29031987003
06121576000

11111878002

04031984001
03051984001
13111586003
13091985000
14011988002
12021984601
24041952000
16041984001
12091983001
05051982000
28071986001
18101982000
28011983000
12011687000
23071985002
050419790602
23021984003
26081975000
21081985001
03121983000
04011982002

12041985002

240612987002
09081988003

Type
A

20.03.2006




gliste de résultats

.52
53
33
55
25
57
28
39
60
b1
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
/73
?,
76
77
78
79
80
81
B2
83
84
84
86
87
87
89

S0
91

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
0
0
0
0
4
G
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
(
0
0
0
0
0
0
4,
0
0
0
4,

KUCIEBA Piotr
BOGDANKQV Igor
GALUSHKIN Pavel
ALASGAROV Jaiil
NEMIROVITCH Fedor
PRYIEMKA Valery
DOMINIK Tomasz
NOVIKAU Ihar
FEOKTISTQOV Valerian
YAGODKA Andriy
TORCHUK Qleksandr
VERBRACKEL Cyril
PADEROV Alexander
TILENSHIYEV Yeraly
MORIN Clement
MARTIN Clement
TURLYBEKQOV Zhanserik
KASTSQU Uladzimir
KALYNSIY Vasyl
UNGARQV Yeldos
AMIROV Ramin
BUXTON Chris
EFSTATHIOU Evangelos
HUTCHISON Neil
LARDUET ROBERT Ismel
AZIZOV Ruslan

TSEL Igor

MIRONOV Ilya

VILKOV Serguei
MATUSHKIN Matvey
MALAKHAU Artsiom
ZHIVITSA Ivan
ABRAMOYV Ivan
GASHINSKIY Prokhor
ALIMZHANQV Sanzhar
BALABAYEV Andrey
ZEVAKIN Alexander
AMIROV Rahim
ZEMLYANQY Timofey
SHYMSHOVYCH V'Yacheslav

POL
RUS
RUS
AZE
BLR
BLR
POL
BLR
RUS
UKR
UKR
FRA
RUS
KAZ
FRA
FRA
KAZ
BLR
UKR
KAZ
AZE
GBR
USA
GBR
CcuUs
AZE
KAZ
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
KAZ
RUS
RUS
KAZ
KAZ
RUS
AZE
RUS
UKR

14.02.79
23.08.83
16.07.85
29.01.87
17.02.83
15.06.83
06.08.80
06.04.82

25.04.80

06.07.88
03.09.86
08.10.84
25.06.87
05.02.85
08.03.85
19.09.84
02.11.85

- 09.07.85

28.09.87
07.04.89
11.01.83>
07.08.80
07.08.78
11.04.84
23.11.79
16.12.85
24.08.77
19.02.87
03.03.84
09.01.88
16.04.87
29.11.87
30.03.86
25.08.87
13.10.89
20.09.88
13.07.88
20.12.82
21.12.87
09.06./74
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14021579001
23081983005
16071985002
29011987000
17021983000
15061983002
06081580000
06041982001
25041980002
06071988001
03091986005
08101984001
25061987005
05021985001
08031985004
19091984001
02111985004
09071985001
28091987003
07041989002
11011985000
07081980000
07081978000
11041984001
23111972000
16121985001
24081977000
15021987003
03031984000
09011988002
16041987002
29111987002
30031986003
25081987003
13101989004
20091988003
13071988002
20121982001
21121987003
09061974001
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